3209 W. Warner Ave
Santa Ana, CA 92704
1-800-476-5228
• Casework
• Fume Hoods
• Drying Racks
What We Offer:

9. Options:
a.)  Base units may include full plumbing and
electrical services.  An array of sinks, tanks,
gas petcocks and electrical receptacles may
be selected for factory installation within
cabinet.
b.)  Polypropylene may be substituted with
PVC, PVDF, polyethylene or stainless
steel.  Fire retardant polypropylene is also
available.
c.)  Polypropylene is available in white,
blue, black and natural (translucent).
Casework Specifications
Polypropylene Casework
3
AC-160-1830 BASE, 3-Drawers 22 18 29 100 25
AC-160-2430 BASE, 3-Drawers 22 24 29 110 25
AC-160-3030 BASE,  3-Drawers 22 30 29 120 25
AC-160-3630 BASE,  3-Drawers 22 36 29 130 25
AC-160-1836 BASE,  3-Drawers 22 18 35 110 25
AC-160-2436 BASE,  3-Drawers 22 24 35 120 25
AC-160-3036 BASE,  3-Drawers 22 30 35 130 25
AC-160-3636 BASE,  3-Drawers 22 36 35 140 25
AC-165-1830 BASE,  4-Drawers 22 18 29 110 25
AC-165-2430 BASE,  4-Drawers 22 24 29 120 25
AC-165-3030 BASE,  4-Drawers 22 30 29 130 25
AC-165-3630 BASE,  4-Drawers 22 36 29 140 25
AC-165-1836 BASE,  4-Drawers 22 18 35 120 25
AC-165-2436 BASE,  4-Drawers 22 24 35 130 25
AC-165-3036 BASE,  4-Drawers 22 30 35 140 25
AC-165-3636 BASE,  4-Drawers 22 36 35 150 25
AC-170-1830 BASE,  5-Drawers 22 18 29 120 25
AC-170-2430 BASE,  5-Drawers 22 24 29 130 25
AC-170-3030 BASE,  5-Drawers 22 30 29 140 25
AC-170-3630 BASE,  5-Drawers 22 36 29 150 25
AC-170-1836 BASE,  5-Drawers 22 18 35 130 25
AC-170-2436 BASE,  5-Drawers 22 24 35 140 25
AC-170-3036 BASE,  5-Drawers 22 30 35 150 25
AC-170-3636 BASE,  5-Drawers 22 36 35 160 25
AC-175-1830 BASE,   6-Drawers 22 18 29 130 25
AC-175-2430 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 24 29 140 25
AC-175-3030 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 30 29 150 25
AC-175-3630 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 36 29 160 25
AC-175-1836 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 18 35 135 25
AC-175-2436 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 24 35 145 25
AC-175-3036 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 30 35 155 25
AC-175-3636 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 36 35 165 25
AC-180-3630 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 36 29 160 25
AC-180-4230 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 42 29 170 25
AC-180-4830 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 48 29 180 25
AC-180-3636 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 36 35 165 25
AC-180-4236 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 42 35 175 25
AC-180-4836 BASE,  6-Drawers 22 48 35 185 25
All polyproLABS® products are manufactured with acid-resistant polypropylene with no metal to rust.
LT
Part Number Description Length Width Height Weight Lead
Time
Typical Unit
Casework Products
4
AC-185-3630 BASE,  7-Drawers 22 36 29 160 25
AC-185-4230 BASE,  7-Drawers 22 42 29 170 25
AC-185-4830 BASE,  7-Drawers 22 48 29 180 25
AC-185-3636 BASE,  7-Drawers 22 36 35 165 25
AC-185-4236 BASE,  7-Drawers 22 42 35 175 25
AC-185-4836 BASE,  7-Drawers 22 48 35 185 25
AC-190-3630 BASE,  8-Drawers 22 36 29 165 25
AC-190-4230 BASE,  8-Drawers 22 42 29 175 25
AC-190-4830 BASE,  8-Drawers 22 48 29 185 25
AC-190-3636 BASE,  8-Drawers 22 36 35 195 25
AC-190-4236 BASE,  8-Drawers 22 42 35 200 25
AC-190-4836 BASE,  8-Drawers 22 48 35 205 25
AC-195-3630 BASE,  8-Drawers 22 36 29 175 25
AC-195-4230 BASE,  8-Drawers 22 42 29 180 25
AC-195-4830 BASE,  8-Drawers 22 48 29 185 25
AC-195-3636 BASE,  8-Drawers 22 36 35 200 25
AC-195-4236 BASE,  8-Drawers 22 42 35 205 25
AC-195-4836 BASE,  8-Drawers 22 48 35 210 25
AC-150-1830 BASE, 1-Drawer; 1 Door 22 18 29 75 25
AC-150-2430 BASE, 1-Drawer; 1 Door 22 24 29 80 25
AC-150-3030 BASE, 1-Drawer; 1 Door 22 30 29 85 25
AC-150-1836 BASE, 1-Drawer; 1 Door 22 18 35 85 25
AC-150-2436 BASE, 1-Drawer; 1 Door 22 24 35 90 25
AC-150-3036 BASE, 1-Drawer; 1 Door 22 30 35 95 25
AC-155-2436 BASE, 2-Drawer; 2 Door 22 24 35 100 25
AC-155-3630 BASE, 2-Drawer; 2 Door 22 36 29 100 25
AC-155-4230 BASE, 2-Drawer; 2 Door 22 42 29 110 25
AC-155-4830 BASE, 2-Drawer; 2 Door 22 48 29 120 25
AC-155-3636 BASE, 2-Drawer; 2 Door 22 36 35 110 25
AC-155-4236 BASE, 2-Drawer; 2 Door 22 42 35 120 25
AC-155-4836 BASE, 2-Drawer; 2 Door 22 48 35 130 25
AC-240-3030 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Unframed 13 30 30 100 25
AC-240-3630 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Unframed 13 36 30 125 25
AC-240-4230 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Unframed 13 42 30 150 25
AC-240-4830 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Unframed 13 48 30 175 25
AC-240-3024 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Unframed 13 30 24 80 25
AC-240-3624 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Unframed 13 36 24 100 25
AC-240-4224 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Unframed 13 42 24 120 25
All polyproLABS® products are manufactured with acid-resistant polypropylene with no metal to rust.
LT
Part Number Description Length Width Height Weight Lead
Time
Typical Unit LT
Part Number Description Length Width Height Weight Lead
Time
Typical Unit
Casework Products
5
AC-240-4824 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Unframed 13 48 24 140 25
AC-250-3030 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Framed 13 30 30 110 25
AC-250-3048 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Framed 13 30 48 185 25
AC-250-3630 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Framed 13 36 30 135 25
AC-250-4230 WALL, 3-Sliding Glass Doors, Framed 13 42 30 160 25
AC-250-4830 WALL, 3-Sliding Glass Doors, Framed 13 48 30 185 25
AC-250-3024 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Framed 13 30 24 90 25
AC-250-3624 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Framed 13 36 24 110 25
AC-250-4224 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Framed 13 42 24 130 25
AC-250-4824 WALL, 2-Sliding Glass Doors, Framed 13 48 24 150 25
AC-205-3030 WALL, 2-Solid Doors, Hinged 13 30 30 110 25
AC-205-3630 WALL, 2-Solid Doors, Hinged 13 36 30 135 25
AC-205-4230 WALL, 2-Solid Doors, Hinged 13 42 30 160 25
AC-205-4830 WALL, 2-Solid Doors, Hinged 13 48 30 185 25
AC-205-3024 WALL, 2-Solid Doors, Hinged 13 30 24 90 25
AC-205-3624 WALL, 2-Solid Doors, Hinged 13 36 24 110 25
AC-205-4224 WALL, 2-Solid Doors, Hinged 13 42 24 130 25
AC-205-4824 WALL, 2-Solid Doors, Hinged 13 48 24 150 25
AC-230-1830 WALL,1 Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 18 30 70 25
AC-230-2430 WALL,1 Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 24 30 85 25
AC-230-3030 WALL,1 Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 30 30 110 25
AC-230-3630 WALL,1 Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 36 30 135 25
AC-230-1824 WALL,1 Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 18 24 60 25
AC-230-2424 WALL,1 Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 24 24 80 25
AC-230-3024 WALL,1 Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 30 24 90 25
AC-230-3624 WALL,1 Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 36 24 110 25
AC-200-1830 WALL, 1 Solid door, Hinged 13 18 30 70 25
AC-200-2430 WALL, 1 Solid door, Hinged 13 24 30 85 25
AC-200-3030 WALL, 1 Solid door, Hinged 13 30 30 110 25
AC-200-3630 WALL, 1 Solid door, Hinged 13 36 30 135 25
AC-200-1824 WALL, 1 Solid door, Hinged 13 18 24 60 25
AC-200-2424 WALL, 1 Solid door, Hinged 13 24 24 80 25
AC-200-3024 WALL, 1 Solid door, Hinged 13 30 24 90 25
AC-200-3624 WALL, 1 Solid door, Hinged 13 36 24 110 25
AC-210-3030 WALL, Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 30 30 110 25
AC-210-3630 WALL, Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 36 30 135 25
AC-210-4230 WALL, Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 42 30 160 25
AC-210-4830 WALL, Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 48 30 185 25
All polyproLABS® products are manufactured with acid-resistant polypropylene with no metal to rust.
Description Length Width Height Weight Lead
Time
Typical Unit LT
Part Number Description Length Width Height Weight Lead
Time
Typical Unit
Casework Products
6
AC-210-3024 WALL, Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 30 24 90 25
AC-210-3624 WALL, Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 36 24 110 25
AC-210-4224 WALL, Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 42 24 130 25
AC-210-4824 WALL, Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 48 24 140 25
AC-210-4848 WALL, Glass Door, Hinged, Framed 13 48 48 280 25
AC-220-3030 WALLSHELF, 3 Shelves 13 30 30 60 25
AC-220-3630 WALLSHELF, 3 Shelves 13 36 30 70 25
AC-220-4230 WALLSHELF, 3 Shelves 13 42 30 80 25
AC-220-4830 WALLSHELF, 3 Shelves 13 48 30 90 25
AC-220-3036 WALLSHELF, 3 Shelves 13 30 36 70 25
AC-220-3636 WALLSHELF, 3 Shelves 13 36 36 80 25
AC-220-4236 WALLSHELF, 3 Shelves 13 42 36 90 25
AC-220-4836 WALLSHELF, 3 Shelves 13 48 36 100 25
AC-220-5430 WALLSHELF, 3 Shelves 13 54 30 110 25
AC-220-7236 WALLSHELF, 3 Shelves 13 72 36 130 25
AC-100-3030 SINK BASE, 2 Door, Back Cutout 22 30 29 45 25
AC-100-3630 SINK BASE, 2 Door, Back Cutout 22 36 29 50 25
AC-100-4230 SINK BASE, 2 Door, Back Cutout 22 42 29 55 25
AC-100-4830 SINK BASE, 2 Door, Back Cutout 22 48 29 60 25
AC-100-3036 SINK BASE, 2 Door, Back Cutout 22 30 35 70 25
AC-100-3636 SINK BASE, 2 Door, Back Cutout 22 36 35 80 25
AC-100-4236 SINK BASE, 2 Door, Back Cutout 22 42 35 90 25
25 AC-100-4836 SINK BASE, 2 Door, Back Cutout 22 48 35 100
AC-101-3030 SINK BASE, 2 Door, 1-Shelf 22 30 29 55 25
AC-101-3630 SINK BASE, 2 Door, 1-Shelf 22 36 29 60 25
AC-101-4230 SINK BASE, 2 Door, 1-Shelf 22 42 29 65 25
AC-101-4830 SINK BASE, 2 Door, 1-Shelf 22 48 29 70 25
AC-101-3036 SINK BASE, 2 Door, 1-Shelf 22 30 35 80 25
AC-101-3636 SINK BASE, 2 Door, 1-Shelf 22 36 35 90 25
AC-101-4236 SINK BASE, 2 Door, 1-Shelf 22 42 35 100 25
AC-101-4836 SINK BASE, 2 Door, 1-Shelf 22 48 35 110 25
AC-105-3030 SINK BASE, 2 Door, Vented Apron 22 30 29 45 25
AC-105-3630 SINK BASE, 2 Door, Vented Apron 22 36 29 50 25
AC-105-4230 SINK BASE, 2 Door, Vented Apron 22 42 29 55 25
AC-105-4830 SINK BASE, 2 Door, Vented Apron 22 48 29 60 25
AC-120-3030 BASE SHELF, w/Toekick, 2 Shelf 13 30 29 50 25
AC-120-3630 BASE SHELF, w/Toekick, 2 Shelf 13 36 29 55 25
AC-120-4230 BASE SHELF, w/Toekick, 2 Shelf 13 42 29 60 25
Description Length Width Height Weight
All polyproLABS® products are manufactured with acid-resistant polypropylene with no metal to rust.
LT
Part Number Description Length Width Height Weight Lead
Time
Typical Unit
Casework Products
7
AC-120-4830 BASE SHELF, w/Toekick, 2 Shelf 13 48 29 65 25
AC-120-3036 BASE SHELF, w/Toekick, 2 Shelf 13 30 35 55 25
AC-120-3636 BASE SHELF, w/Toekick, 2 Shelf 13 36 35 65 25
AC-120-4236 BASE SHELF, w/Toekick, 2 Shelf 13 42 35 65 25
AC-120-4836 BASE SHELF, w/Toekick, 2 Shelf 13 48 35 70 25
AC-KS-3030 KNEESPACE BASE 30 30 29 10 25
AC-KS-3630 KNEESPACE BASE 30 36 29 12 25
AC-KS-4230 KNEESPACE BASE 30 42 29 18 25
AC-KS-4830 KNEESPACE BASE 30 48 29 20 25
AC-KS-3036 KNEESPACE BASE 30 30 35 12 25
AC-KS-3636 KNEESPACE BASE 30 36 35 15 25
AC-KS-4236 KNEESPACE BASE 30 42 35 20 25
AC-KS-4836 KNEESPACE BASE 30 48 35 25 25
AC-KS-5436 KNEESPACE BASE 30 54 35 28 25
AC-KS-6036 KNEESPACE BASE 30 60 35 30 25
AC-KS-7236 KNEESPACE BASE 30 72 35 35 25
AC-KS-9030 KNEESPACE BASE 30 90 29 45 25
AC-KS-9630 KNEESPACE BASE 30 96 29 50 25
AC-300-3084 TALL STORAGE, Framed Glass Door,
Hinged
22 30 84 250 25
AC-300-3684 TALL STORAGE, Framed Glass Door,
Hinged
22 36 84 275 25
AC-300-4284 TALL STORAGE, Framed Glass Doors,
Hinged
22 42 84 300 25
AC-300-4884 TALL STORAGE, Framed Glass Door,
Hinged
22 48 84 325 25
AC-300-4884 TALL STORAGE, Framed Glass Door, Hinged 22 48 84 315 25
AC-310-3084 TALL STORAGE, Solid Door, Hinged 22 30 84 250 25
AC-310-3684 TALL STORAGE, Solid Door, Hinged 22 36 84 275 25
AC-310-4284 TALL STORAGE, Solid Door, Hinged 22 42 84 300 25
AC-310-4884 TALL STORAGE, Solid Door, Hinged 22 48 84 325 25
AC-310-4884 TALL STORAGE, Solid Door, Hinged 22 48 84 315 25
AC-215-3030 WALL, Blind Corner, Solid Door, Hinged 13 44 30 125 25
AC-215-5030 WALL, Blind Corner, Solid Door, Hinged 13 50 30 160 25
AC-215-4230 WALL, Blind Corner, Solid Door, Hinged 13 56 30 140 25
AC-215-4830 WALL, Blind Corner, Solid Door, Hinged 13 62 30 150 25
AC-215-3024 WALL, Blind Corner, Solid Door, Hinged 13 44 24 110 25
AC-215-3624 WALL, Blind Corner, Solid Door, Hinged 13 50 24 145 25